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May 1, 2015
Meeting of the FIP Sub-Committee
Washington D.C.
Friday, May 15, 2015
PROVISIONAL AGENDA
1. Opening
2. Adoption of agenda
3. FIP semi-annual operational report
4. Report of the Expert Group to the FIP Sub-Committee on selection of new pilot countries

5. Report of the Expert Group to the FIP Sub-Committee on the Assessment of New
Concept Notes from Existing FIP Pilot Countries

6. SCF Private Sector Facility

7. Report on the study on Linkages between FIP investments and REDD+ performance-
based mechanisms

8. Other business

9. Closing



Friday, May 15, 2015

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-12:45

2:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3

Agenda Item 4

Agenda Item 5
Agenda Item 6

Agenda Item 7

Agenda Item 8

Agenda Item 9

Provisional Timetable

Opening
Adoption of agenda
FIP semi-annual operational report

Recommendations of the Expert Group on
selecting new FIP pilot countries

New projects to existing FIP pilot countries
SCF Private Sector Facility

Report on the study on Linkages between FIP
investments and REDD+ performance-based
mechanisms

Other business

Closing



