## Climate Investment Funds

FIP/SC.14/1.Rev.2 May 1, 2015

Meeting of the FIP Sub-Committee Washington D.C. Friday, May 15, 2015

## PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening
- 2. Adoption of agenda
- 3. FIP semi-annual operational report
- 4. Report of the Expert Group to the FIP Sub-Committee on selection of new pilot countries
- 5. Report of the Expert Group to the FIP Sub-Committee on the Assessment of New Concept Notes from Existing FIP Pilot Countries
- 6. SCF Private Sector Facility
- 7. Report on the study on Linkages between FIP investments and REDD+ performance-based mechanisms
- 8. Other business
- 9. Closing

## **Provisional Timetable**

## Friday, May 15, 2015

9:00-9:15	Agenda Item 1	Opening
	Agenda Item 2	Adoption of agenda
9:15-10:45	Agenda Item 3	FIP semi-annual operational report
10:45-12:45	Agenda Item 4	Recommendations of the Expert Group on selecting new FIP pilot countries
2:00-3:30	Agenda Item 5	New projects to existing FIP pilot countries
3:30-4:30	Agenda Item 6	SCF Private Sector Facility
4:30-5:45	Agenda Item 7	Report on the study on Linkages between FIP investments and REDD+ performance-based mechanisms
5:45-6:00	Agenda Item 8	Other business
6:00	Agenda Item 9	Closing